

7 MACT 714/25
ANAS Vs. NITIN NEB

13.05.2026

Present: None for claimant.
Sh. Pankaj Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R1 and R2
through VC.
Ms. Sunanda Nimisha, Ld. Counsel for insurance
company.

Perusal of the record shows that claimant has
applied for assessment of physical disability.

Put up for report regarding physical disability on the
NDOH i.e 19.08.2026.

(Dharmender Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/13.05.2026